May 21 2024 (21:52) India Rail Info 1

Shalimar - Secunderabad Weekly SF Express (PT)/22849 - SF - SER

VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to RYP/Rayanapadu
7h 45m - 417 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM  |Shalimar (Kolkata) 12:20 1 1 0 19 |5 SER
2 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 12:35 12:37 2m |1 |1 5 80 |5 SER
3 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 13:58 14:03 5m |0 |1 112 |66 |39 |SER
4 |JER Jaleswar 15:05 15:07 2m |3 |1 181 (84 |15 |SER
5 |BLS Baleshwar 15:41 15:46 5m |2 |1 228 |80 (17 |SER
6 BHC  |Bhadrak 16:33 16:35 2m |2 |1 291 |87 |17 |ECoR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |3 |1 407 |55 |28 |ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 18:30 18:35 5Sm |4 |1 434 |77 |33 |ECoR
g KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 18:50 19:05 15m |4 |1 453 |88 |16 |ECoR
10 |BAM |Brahmapur 20:45 20:50 5m |2 |1 601 |59 (20 |ECOR
11 |SPT  |Sompeta 21:33 21:35 2m (0 |1 643 |29 (47 |ECOoR
12 |PSA Palasa 22:40 22:42 2m (0 |1 675 |87 |24 |ECoR
13 |VZM |Vizianagaram jJunction [00:20 00:25 5m |0 (2 |817 |56 |58 |ECoR
14 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |01:30 01:50 20m |3 (2 879 |62 |6 |ECOR
15 |[RJY Rajahmundry 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 1079 |73 |14 |SCR
16 |EE Eluru 06:23 06:25 2m |3 |2 1169 [37 |13 |[SCR
17 |RYP |Rayanapadu 08:10 08:15 5m |0 (2 1234 |80 |23 |[SCR
18 |WL Warangal 10:44 10:46 2m |2 |2 1432 {23 |271 |SCR
19 |(KZ) Kazipet Junction 11:13 11:15 2m (3 |2 1442 (43 [286 |SCR
20 |SC Secunderabad Junction 14:20 5 1|2 1574 |- 536 |SCR

May 21 2024 (21:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



